Mu42
MU24
Mu42
Mu42
MU33
«  [wosa Bernardo
Q_g Gateway
R w Node & ¢,
Q w W /?E,q
& AN N) L
& < MUS33 =
'S @) §/
$ g -
S 5 wo | Mu42
oo I
& &

MU42

W
s
N
3
P
&
<

Western
Segment

:l Node Boundary

___"

| | Segment Boundary

Parcel Boundary

Roadway Network

Zoning
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